WIR VERSTEHEN ENERGIE.®

Offentliche Ladestationen PRAG

Stand: Februar 2025

Standort

Allmannshofen
Augsburg
Augsburg
Babenhausen
Balderschwang
Bayreuth
Durach
Durach
Heidenau
Kempten
Kempten
Kempten
Kempten
Kempten
Kempten
Kempten
Kempten
Kempten
Kempten
Kempten
Kempten
Kempten
Kempten
Kempten
Krumbach
Krumbach
Leutkirch
Lindenberg

Marktoberdorf
Memmingen

Memmingen

Memmingen
Minnerstadt

Neuburg an
der Donau

Penzberg
Rammingen

Roggenburg

PLZ

86695
86199
86161
87727
87538
95448
87471
87471
01809
87437
87437
87435
87435
87435
87439
87435
87435
87437
87437
87435
87439
87435
87435
87437
86391
86391
88299
88161

87616
87700
87700

87700
97702
86633

82377
86871
89297

StraRe

KlosterstraRe 1
Edisonstralte 14a
Friedbergerstr. 47

Auf der Wies 6

Dorf11
Hugenottenstr. 21
B&uerlinger Stralte 4
BahnhofstraRe 3
Siegfried-Radel-Str. 13
Edisonstralte 4
lllerdamm 10

Im Moos 2
Albert-Ott-Stralte 4
Eberhardstrale 4
Aybuhlweg 67
Kaufbeurer Str. 141
Kaufbeurer Str. 141
Ullrichstr. 10
Wettmannsberger Weg 1
Kotterner Str.40a
Kurt-Blaschke-Str. 7
Haubenschlofstr. 4
Salzstr. 1

Heisinger Str. 12
Nattenhauser StralRe 5
SchlachthausstraRe 6
Haselburg 1
SchillerstrafRe 1

Schongauer StraRe 48
LindentorstraRe 3

Lisztstr. 2

Augsburger Str. 9
Maria Bildhausen 1
Am Sudpark 2

Nonnenwald 15
Marktweg 1
KlosterstraRe 5

Phase IE:S\:IIStg'
AC 22
DC 279
DC 300
DC 50
DC 50
AC 22
AC 22
AC 22
AC 22
AC 22
DC 22
AC 22
AC 22
AC 22
AC 22
AC 44
AC 44
AC 44
DC 50
DC 160 +120
AC 44
DC 50
DC 50
AC 22
AC 22
AC 22
DC 50
AC+DC 50
AC 22
AC 22
AC 22
DC 50
AC 22
AC 22
AC+DC

AC 22
DC 150
AC 22

Anzahl
Stecker Ladep.

Typ 2
CCSs2
CCS2
CCSs2
CCS2
Typ2
Typ 2
Typ2
Typ 2
Typ 2
CCS2
Typ 2
Typ 2
Typ 2
Typ 2
Typ2
Typ 2
Typ2
CCS2
CCSs2
Typ 2
CCSs2
CCS2
Typ 2
Typ 2
Typ 2
CCS2
Typ2
CCS2
Typ 2
Typ 2 3
Typ 2 4
CCS2

Typ2 2
Typ 2 2
Typ 2 3
CCSs2

Typ 2 4
CCSs2

Typ 2 2
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PRAG
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Anmerkung/Ladepunkte

Kloster Holzen
Aral
Aral

Touristeninfo
Hugo Komfort
Schule
Bahnhof
Standort Prag
Smart Motel
lllerstadion
Standort Prag
Forum Allgau

Parkplatz Feneberg

Parkplatz Liebherr
Liebherr Pforte

Edeka

Allgéuhalle

Eisstadion

Rewe Haubenschloss
Hotel Peterhof
Cometa

Rathaus

Parkplatz Schlachthaus
Restaurant

Parkplatz Schillerstralie

Hotel Weitblick Allgéu
Parkhaus Neue Schranne

Parkplatz

Parkplatz Ziegeltorle
DRW

IxAC22 kW
2x DC 150 kW

Nahkauf
Kloster



Simmerberg

Sulzberg
Sulzberg

Thannhausen
Ursberg
Ursberg
Ursberg
Waltenhofen

Waltenhofen/
Oberdorf
Wertach

Wiggensbach
Wiggensbach

Weitnau

88171

87477
87477

86470
86513
86513
86513
87448
87448

87497
87487
87487
87480

Alte Salzstralte 30

Rathausplatz 4
Sonthofener Stralte 3

Frihmesstr. 14
Dominikus-Ringeisen-Strae 2
Angelina-Martin-Strafte 2
Oberrohrerstr. 2
PlabennecstralRe 30

Hauptstrafte 1

RathausstraRRe 3
Marktplatz 5
Unterkirnach 2

Gewerbering 1

AC+DC

AC
AC+DC

DC
AC
AC
DC
AC
DC

AC
AC
AC
DC

22
50

50
22
22
150
22
150

22
22
22
150

Typ2
CCS2
Typ 2

Typ 2
CCS2
CCS2

Typ2
Typ 2
CCSs2
Typ 2
CCSs2

Typ 2
Typ2
Typ 2
CCs2

NN N NN L)

N NN

1xAC 22 kW
1x DC 50 kW
Hinter dem Rathaus

Klosterbrau DRW
DRW

Eierférberei Beham
Sportpark

nahkauf

Rathaus

Allgéu Residenz
REWE



